
 
 

 
 
 

Northwestern Perinatal Center - 2017 Courses 
 

For more information & registration, please go to  
 

www.northwesternperinatalcenter.weebly.com 
 
 
 
Basic Fetal Monitoring (9:00 - 4:30) (*CEU)  Leadership / RQC (3rd Friday) (9:00 – 12:30)  
Glenbrook:  Tuesday, April 4 (Rm. A1, A2)   Northwest Community:   Friday, January 20 (Rm. 16-17) 
Glenbrook:  Tuesday, July 18 (Rm. A1, A2)   Northwest Community:   Friday, April 21 (Rm. 16-17) 
Glenbrook:  Tuesday, Nov. 7 (Rm. A1, A2)   Northwest Community:   Friday, July 21 (Rm. 16-17) 
        Northwest Community:   Friday, October 20 (Rm. 16-17)           

 
AWHONN Intermediate FM (8:00 - 5:00)  S.T.A.B.L.E. (8:00 - 5:15) 
LGH: February 22 & 23 (L&D Conference Room)  Lurie:   Friday, March 3 (Room 11.170) 
LGH: June 21 & 22 (L&D Conference Room)   Lurie:   Friday, May 5 (Room 11.170) 
LGH: October 23 & 24 (L&D Conference Room)  Lurie:   Friday, October 6 (Room 11.170) 
        Lurie:   Monday, December 18 (Room 11.170) 

 
AWHONN Advanced FM (8:00 - 5:00)     AWHONN Instructor Course (8:00 - 5:00)  

LGH: January 18 (L&D Conference Room)   LGH: January 25 (L&D Conference Room) 
LGH: May 18 (L&D Conference Room)    
LGH: September 25 (L&D Conference Room)   
          

               
       

      
*Northwestern Medicine/Northwestern Memorial HealthCare -NM Academy (OH-375, 2/1/2017) is an 

approved provider of continuing nursing education by the Ohio Nurses Association (OBN-001-91), an 
accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. 

 
 

 

RNC Review Course 
 

To register go to:  http://perinataloutreach.weebly.com 
 

Maternal Child – First two days / L&D – All three days (8:00 am – 4:30 pm) 
 

February 13, 14, 20, 2017 – Illinois Masonic Medical Center, Chicago, IL  
 

April 3, 4, 5, 2017 – Memorial Health Education Building, O’Fallon, IL  
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